
RETAIL SALES RUN SCHEDULE 2024
WWW.KENTANDCOMPANY.CA

RETAIL RUN OPEN FOR ORDERS
ORDER DEADLINE

(BY MIDNIGHT)
PICKUP DAY

FEBRUARY Monday, January 8, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024

MARCH Monday, February 12, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024

EASTER Monday, March 4, 2024 Monday, March 18, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024

MAY Monday, April 8, 2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024

JUNE Monday, May 13, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024

JULY Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024

AUGUST Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024

SEPTEMBER Monday, August 26, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 Thursday, September 19, 2024

THANKSGIVING Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, September 30, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024

NOVEMBER Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, October 28, 2024 Thursday, November 7, 2024

DECEMBER Monday, November 11, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024

CHRISTMAS Thursday, November 28, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 Sunday, December 22, 2024

IMPORTANT CONTACTS: LOCATION:

REBECCA KENT: RKENT@KENTANDCOMPANY.CA 1139 Queenston Road

ORDERS: HERITAGESALES@KENTANDCOMPANY.CA NOTL (St. Davids)

OFFICE PHONE: 905-262-6021


